 115
PEAKING COILS
Specifications
1.Inductance
2.Operating Frequency
MODEL USES FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS (mm)
CWR
Power supply,
T.V. recorder
-5 different sizes
-Ferrite and
phenolic core are
available
-Axial type leads
1. 1µH~1000µH
2. 100kHz~200MHz
SPECIFICATION TABLE
Dimensions (mm) Model A B C D E TABLE
CWRR 29±1 29±1 9.4±0.3 0.6 3.1 -
CWR4 28±1 28±1 14±0.6 0.6 4 -
CWR5 21±1 21±1 20±1.0 0.6 5 P.115
CWR6 38±1 38±1 20±1.0 0.6 6 P.116
CWR6 38±1 38±1 30±1.0 0.6 6 P.116
Specification table of Peaking Coils CWR5
Model Inductance (µH)
at 1kHz
DCR Ω
(Max.)
DCI A
(Max.)
SRF MHz
(Min.)
CWR5-1R0M 1.0 0.011 3.0 170
CWR5-1R5M 1.5 0.013 3.0 144
CWR5-2R2M 2.2 0.013 3.0 122
CWR5-3R3M 3.3 0.013 3.0 120
CWR5-4R7M 4.7 0.017 3.0 97
CWR5-6R8M 6.8 0.026 3.0 88
CWR5-100K 10 0.029 3.0 81
CWR5-150K 15 0.058 3.0 68
CWR5-220K 22 0.088 3.0 62
CWR5-330K 33 0.090 3.0 8.5
CWR5-470K 47 0.090 2.5 4.4
CWR5-680K 68 0.130 2.1 2.95
CWR5-101K 100 0.180 1.9 2.75
CWR5-151K 150 0.202 1.5 2.05
CWR5-221K 220 0.268 1.13 1.8
CWR5-331K 330 0.330 0.89 1.6
CWR5-471K 470 0.487 0.645 1.3
CWR5-681K 680 0.727 0.27 1.2
CWR5-102K 1000 0.954 0.127 1.0
Specifications other than the above will be furnished upon request.※
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.co.kr/
 116
PEAKING COILS
Specification table of Peaking Coils CWR6
Model Inductance (µH)
at 1kHz DCR Ω(Max.) DCI A (Max.) SRF MHz (Min.)
CWR6-1R0M 1.0 0.013 3.5 102
CWR6-1R5M 1.5 0.014 3.5 102
CWR6-2R2M 2.2 0.016 3.5 102
CWR6-3R3M 3.3 0.019 3.5 95
CWR6-4R7M 4.7 0.023 3.5 79
CWR6-6R8M 6.8 0.028 3.5 70
CWR6-100K 10 0.036 3.5 61
CWR6-150K 15 0.044 3.5 56
CWR6-220K 22 0.073 3.5 44
CWR6-330K 33 0.096 3.5 9.9
CWR6-470K 47 0.113 3.5 4.5
CWR6-680K 68 0.100 3.5 3.7
CWR6-101K 100 0.126 3.0 2.8
CWR6-151K 150 0.212 2.1 1.9
CWR6-221K 220 0.326 1.5 1.6
CWR6-331K 330 0.343 1.2 1.45
CWR6-471K 470 0.504 0.83 1.33
CWR6-681K 680 0.776 0.315 1.03
CWR6-102K 1000 1.000 0.135 0.92
Specification table of Peaking Coils CWR6
Model Inductance (µH)
at 1kHz DCR Ω(Max.) DCI A (Max.) SRF MHz (Min.)
CWR6-1R0K 1.0 0.011 3.5 130
CWR6-1R5K 1.5 0.011 3.5 115
CWR6-2R2K 2.2 0.011 3.5 100
CWR6-3R3K 3.3 0.012 3.5 85
CWR6-4R7K 4.7 0.015 3.5 76
CWR6-6R8K 6.8 0.017 3.5 67
CWR6-100K 10 0.023 3.5 60
CWR6-150K 15 0.028 3.5 50
CWR6-220K 22 0.034 3.5 46
CWR6-330K 33 0.068 3.5 39
CWR6-470K 47 0.100 3.5 34
CWR6-680K 68 0.090 3.5 7.0
CWR6-101K 100 0.133 3.5 3.0
CWR6-151K 150 0.144 3.5 1.6
CWR6-221K 220 0.181 1.5 1.5
CWR6-331K 330 0.300 0.9 1.0
CWR6-471K 470 0.366 0.73 0.87
CWR6-681K 680 0.340 0.30 0.87
CWR6-102K 1000 0.544 0.14 0.66
Specifications other than the above will be furnished upon request.※
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.co.kr/